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Pos. Nom

FRJQ N8

Boissonneault Kelly-Ann
Roy Magalie

L'Heureux Mahée
Lombardi Rose
Lacharité Charlotte
Lavigne Mya

A
Club Saut Barres Tr Poutre
Gym Express 2008 8 250 1 7,675 1 0,000 1 7,925
Gymkara 2000 8000 2 5250 4 0,000 1 7,450
Gym Express 2011 7,700 3 5,875 3:7:0,000: - 1+57.425
GymExpress 2009 7600 s5 4,900 & 0000 1 7,700
Gymkara 2000 7300 ¢ 5,900 2 0,000 1 5,725
Kodiak 2000 7700 3 5,100 s 0,000 1 4,600

O U N A W =

Sol Tu

8,600 1 0,000
8,400 2 0,000
7,375 3 0,000
6,900 s 0,000
6,825 ¢ 0,000
7,025 4°.0,000

Total
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32,450

29,100
28,375
27,100
25,750
24,425
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