

# FRJQ N8

**A**

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nom</b>	<b>Club</b>		<b>Saut</b>		<b>Barres</b>		<b>Tr</b>		<b>Poutre</b>		<b>Sol</b>		<b>Tu</b>		<b>Total</b>
<b>1</b>	Boissonneault Kelly-Ann	Gym Express	2008	8,250	1	7,675	1	0,000	1	7,925	1	8,600	1	0,000	1	<b>32,450</b>
<b>2</b>	Roy Magalie	Gymkara	2000	8,000	2	5,250	4	0,000	1	7,450	3	8,400	2	0,000	1	<b>29,100</b>
<b>3</b>	L'Heureux Mahée	Gym Express	2011	7,700	3	5,875	3	0,000	1	7,425	4	7,375	3	0,000	1	<b>28,375</b>
<b>4</b>	Lombardi Rose	GymExpress	2009	7,600	5	4,900	6	0,000	1	7,700	2	6,900	5	0,000	1	<b>27,100</b>
<b>5</b>	Lacharité Charlotte	Gymkara	2000	7,300	6	5,900	2	0,000	1	5,725	5	6,825	6	0,000	1	<b>25,750</b>
<b>6</b>	Lavigne Mya	Kodiak	2000	7,700	3	5,100	5	0,000	1	4,600	6	7,025	4	0,000	1	<b>24,425</b>